SINGAPORE 079909 

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD
3 ANSON ROAD #16-00
SPRINGLEAF TOWER
SINGAPORE 079909 

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Policy No : DMB1SNW00008352105 Claim No : SNM21D206535/C02/PC4056H/TAYHP 

Claimant  : LEW KOK ON 

Amount    : S$3,900.00 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED Only 

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & 
final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages 
sustained by me/us through an accident involving 

Claimant Vehicle No. : SLR8795A